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Guanciale sliced 6x80g
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Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

801621
08003948004316
pcs

Italy

Negrini

120

80¢g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, high sodium salt

2550 kJ (619 kcal)
09g¢g

129

639

259

39

09g¢g

Negrini sliced Guanicale is a rich and juicy meat that is ideal for serving with a variety of pasta dishes and
vegetables. Negrini is an Italian company that produces traditional Italian salami and hams with more than 65 years

of expertise.

Ingredient Statement

Pork cheek, salt, dextrose, spices, natural flavorings, antioxidant (E301), preservatives (E250, E252).

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a cool place +0°C to - +4°C
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